
WOMEN BROMSGROVE and REDDITCH AC

INDOOR RECORDS

 

60 METRES 200 METRES 400 METRES

U13 8.5 Michelle Preece Cosford Dec-89 U13 U13

U15 7.87 Nikita Gotthardt-Mills Birmingham 11-Feb-18 U15 25.99 Jade Peak NIA 7-Feb-04 U15

    U17 7.82 Nikita Gotthardt-Mills Birmingham 10-Feb-19 U17 25.77 Nikita Gotthardt-Mills NIA 17-Feb-19 U17 67.4 Karen Potter Cosford Nov-90

U20 7.93 Vivien Hitzler NIA 19-Feb-17 U20 25.6 Nikki Lamb Cosford Jan-89 U20 62.7 Sarah Swinson Cosford 17-Dec-88

Senior 7.84 Jo Frost NIA 12-Feb-12 Senior 26.96 Ashleigh Beaven Lee Valley 30-Jan-19 Senior 58.66 Isabel Billau Lee Valley 31-Jan-15

W35 7.91 Jo Frost Ancona 29-Mar-16 W35 32.89 Yasmine Al Daftary NIA 20-Feb-11 W35

W40 8.10 Jo Frost Birmingham 19-Jan-20 W40 28.4 Yvonne Priestman Cosford 31-Mar-90 W40 72.1 Carol Walder Cosford 31-Mar-90

W45 8.49 Yvonne Priestman Glasgow 17-Mar-91 W45 28.08 Yvonne Priestman NIA 5-Jan-92 W45 67.83 Yvonne Priestman Glasgow 20-Mar-94

W50 8.83 Sharon Samuel Torun (Pol) 26-Mar-19 W50 28.41 Yvonne Priestman NIA 1-Mar-97 W50 65.68 Yvonne Priestman NIA 2-Mar-97

W55 8.96 Yvonne Priestman Bordeaux 10-Mar-01 W55 29.61 Yvonne Priestman Bordeaux 11-Mar-01 W55 71.14 Yvonne Priestman Bordeaux 12-Mar-01

W60 9.38 Yvonne Priestman Linz 18-Mar-06 W60 31.03 Yvonne Priestman Linz 16-Mar-06 W60 72.46 Yvonne Priestman Linz 20-Mar-06

W65 W65 W65

W70 W70 W70

100 METRES 800 METRES 1500 METRES

U13 15.28 Candy Lockett Alexander 26-Mar-11 U13 U13

U15 12.61 Nikita Gotthardt-Mills Birmingham 25-Mar-18 U15 U15

U17 12.50 Nikita Gotthardt-Mills Birmingham 16-Mar-19 U17 2.25.9 Heidi Madden Cosford Jan-89 U17 4.55.7 Liz Vaughan NIA 7-Feb-95

U20 13.25 Isabel Billau Alexander 24-Mar-13 U20 2.22.78 Georgie Hartigan NIA 28-Feb-10 U20 4.55.14 Lucy Hatfield Sheffield 14-Feb-25

Senior Senior 2.15.00 Beth Sykes Ashland USA 7-Feb-25 Senior 4.36.53 Beth Sykes Boston USA 15-Feb-25

W35 W35 W40 5.00.74 Faye Stanyard Lee Valley 13-Mar-22

W40 W40      300 METRES

W45 14.77 Deborah Ricci Alexander 29-Mar-15 W45

W50 W50    U15 46.73 Felicity Durkan Manchester 9-Mar-25

W55      1000 METRES U17 42.78 Nikita Gotthardt-Mills Manchester 10-Mar-19

W60 Senior 4.02.39 Talitha Scoltock-Daftary Sheffield 22-Nov-25    U20 45.51 Hannah Lownsbrough Cardiff 6-Dec-23

W65 SEN 44.15 Hannah Lownsbrough Cardiff 4-Dec-24

W70

600 METRES 3000 METRES 60m HURDLES

U13 1.50.05 Beth Lloyd Manchester 10-Nov-13 U13 11.3 Alycia Nattress NIA 27-Mar-10

U15 Senior 9.50.02 Beth Sykes Ashland USA 3-Feb-24 U13 11.33ET Evie Hastings Birmingham 19-Jan-20

U17 2.16.18 Suzanne Andrews NIA 13-Feb-93 W40 12.14.81 Melanie Hepke Lee Valley 28-Feb-16 U15 9.3 Rebecca Russell Cosford 25-Feb-89

U17 9.50 Darcie Nicholls Loughborough3-2 3-Feb-24

5000 METRES U20 9.27 Jessica Bennett NIA 19-Feb-17

Senior 16.59.98 Beth Sykes Allendale USA 6-Dec-24 Senior 13.75 Juliette Warburton Lee Valley 21-Feb-16

W40

ONE MILE QUADRATHLON W45

Senior 4.53.06 Beth Sykes Boston USA 9-Feb-24 W50

W45 5.46.77 Caroline Warrington Lee Valley 7-Feb-24 U/13 1123 Megan Haines NIA 11-Feb-17 W55

W60

Irene Nicholls  

Subject to scrutiny



WOMEN BROMSGROVE and REDDITCH AC

INDOOR RECORDS

 

HIGH JUMP SHOT PUTT LONG JUMP

U13 1.19m Megan Haines Birmingham 11-Feb-17 U13 6.94m Beth Lloyd Manchester 10-Nov-13 U13 4.34m Michelle Preece Cosford Dec-89

U15 1.45m Helen Colbourne NIA Feb-95 U15 9.95m Jane Broomfield Cosford Mar-88 U15 5.09m Rebecca Russell Cosford Nov-90

U17 U17 9.72m Jane Broomfield Cosford 17-Dec-88 U17 4.67m Geordan Edmonds Alexander 25-Mar-12

U20 1.50m Helen Colbourne NIA 7-Feb-99 U20 U20 5.51m Vivien Hitzler NIA 19-Feb-17

Senior Senior Senior 5.66m Jo Frost NIA 4-Feb-12

W35 W35 W35 5.79m Jo Frost Ancona 1-Apr-16

W40 W40 W40 5.38m Jo Frost Torun (Pol) 25-Mar-19

W45 W45 W45

W50 1.18m Julie Wakelam Lee Valley 18-Mar-12 W50 W50 3.74m Julie Wakelam Lee Valley 17-Mar-12

W55 1.15m Julie Wakelam Lee Valley 23-Feb-14 W55 7.02m Julie Wakelam Lee Valley 23-Feb-14 W55 3.73m Julie Wakelam Lee Valley 8-Mar-14

W60 1.14m Julie Wakelam Lee Valley 24-Feb-19 W60 7.39m Julie Wakelam Lee Valley 10-Mar-19 W60 3.67m Polly Gerner Lee Valley 10-Mar-18

W65 W65 W65 3.31m Julie Wakelam Sheffield 26-Jan-25

W70 W70 4.77m Rita Brownlie Lee Valley 4-Mar-18 W70

3000m WALK POLE VAULT TRIPLE JUMP

U13 U13

U15 U15 9.55m Candy Lockett NIA 9-Feb-13

U17 W40 2.10m Melanie Hepke Lee Valley 28-Feb-16 U17 10.21m Lily Jenkins Loughborough 21-Jan-24

U20 U20 11.01m Isobel Billau NIA 15-Jan-12

Senior 13.57.87 Sharon Tonks Cardiff 2-Feb-02 Senior

W35 15.03.27 Sharon Tonks Cardiff 5-Mar-06 W35

W40 W40

W45 19.33.9 Sally Haynes Cosford 31-Mar-90 2000m WALK W45

W50 19.29.42 Sally Haynes NIA 2-Mar-96 W40 11.17.4 Sally Haynes Cosford 28-Mar-87 W50 7.85m Julie Wakelam Lee Valley 18-Mar-12

W55 W55 7.88m Julie Wakelam Lee Valley 9-Mar-14

W60 W60 7.39m Julie Wakelam Lee Valley 10-Mar-19

W65 W65 7.01m Julie Wakelam Sheffield 26-Jan-25

W70 W70

Irene Nicholls  

Subject to scrutiny


